LUNCH PRIX-FIXE MENU

ROKU HxR# Z > 5
-ROKU Homemade Lunch Course-

¥5,000

Caesar salad

Y54
Please select one main dish from below
FHREDALS T Ay a R IRBRULE TN
MAIN

Fettuccine, Seafoods, Shiso, Cashew nuts

Ta4vhF—x WBOE RE Hha-Fvv

Linguine, Salsiccia, Eggplant

V4% YLy Fv HF

Risotto, Yuba, Manganji chili pepper, Miso
UYvh BE FHEFEFET K

*Using Carnaroli rice grown in Italy

AFVTEHILFO—VRKEH

Pizza Tomato sauce, Jamon serrano, Poached egg
Eywy7 bIYhY—Z2 NEZ>EIT—/ &N

Chariot Dessert
Yyt TFt—

ROKU BRE A=Y S F
-ROKU Homemade Sweets Lunch Course-

¥5,000

Acai Bowl

THA—FRUL

MAIN

Galette, Pineapple, Salted caramel, Passion fruit
HLyh NRAFvT)L F{FRvSAL NyarIi—y

OR

Soufflé Pancake, Matcha, Black Beans, Yuzu
AT —F% HE BE W¥

Chariot Dessert
Sy Ut T

Listed prices include 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax. Various discounts
including Hilton Honors and HPCJ benefits are not applicable
FORMMitE (30— 2R 5% HEB10% D EENE T,
BILhY A F = XRBRFSPHPCI R GO EME H51 130 A LIV EEET,

Modern French cuisine celebrating Kyoto’s changing seasons.

REONZOBAI2VWEETCLREBOMRES > TILYF

You can savor dishes that highlight seasonal flavors from across Japan
and local vegetables while enjoying lounging in the Engawa area or the
outdoor terrace along the Tenjin River, where you can relax to the
gentle sounds of the river and take in the stunning view that transforms
with the seasons —fresh green maples in spring, fireflies in summer,

colorful foliage in fall, and snowscape in winter.

FEIHFELAHL HERH MBHE LEIERE— HFOBZVEELDD,
Engawa®7 I ZED T ST RN KM OBE S FICHZH I 2H 56,
ZEEMOFHORTE OHITE K Z MY ANBREZBE L AL LIT WV,

/%;\\7 i%&

Listed prices include 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
Please inform us in advance if you have any food allergjes.
We use rice grown in Japan except for menus that indicate the place of origin.

TG I — € 2RH5% HEBLIO%h EE N E T,
BHMICEZT7 LLF—RENTIVE LIS FORALH LA ZT W,
EHFROZVAZ 2 —RINTEERZFEHA LTV .

TENJIN



LUNCH PRIX-FIXE MENU

Prix-fixe Menu A
¥8,800

Starter, Fish or Meat, Dessert, Ocha

RIS, AR X ARE, 7Y —b XK

Prix-fixe Menu B
¥11,300

Starter, Fish, Meat, Dessert, Ocha
X, ARE REE s¥—-M BF

Please select one item from each category

THREVIBRTOERULEZTY

STARTER

Mushrooms, Egg yolk, Ravioli, Kyoto duck
B OE SUqsFY EE
Amberjack, Persimmon, Walnut
HIRF Kl AR
Tuna, Rocket, Pistachio
70 wads ¥R FF
FISH

Sea bass, Croquette, Sauce gribiche
AXF sasvh JUEyZay—2R

Norwegian salmon, Nage, Herbs

NNy r—Y—F> F—Ya1 HHE

Sea bream, Hazelnuts, Truffle

B ~—tiLFvy ~Jaz
MEAT

Kyoto pork, Onion, Chorizo
R#KR—2 FA Favvy-—

Venison TAMBA, Caillette, Pumpkin
FHEE HAzvbh ER

Kyoto duck, Taro, Coffee
mis BE¥FE OBk

Japanese beef tenderloin, Lyonnaise, Sauce syrah
EE4F74LH VIX—X ¥TF—Y—2Z (+¥3,000)

Wagyu beef tenderloin, Lyonnaise, Sauce syrah
MET4LA VIX—X ¥F—Y—2Z (+¥6,500)

DESSERT

Fig, Japanese chestnut, Hazelnuts

H|IER ME ~A—¥LFvvy

Sweet potato, Yuzu, Kyoto bancha

EEYT KEMT HEXR

Apple, Earl gray, Vanilla
g 74 N=Z

ROKU KYOTO Autumn parfait ~ Tamba chestnut MONT-BLANC ~
ROKU KYOTO DT =~ FEE > 75> ~(+¥1,500)

A LA CARTE

STARTER / Hi3

Mushrooms, Egg yolk, Ravioli, Kyoto duck
H w SYqFY =B

Amberjack, Persimmon, Walnut

HRF il EABE

Tuna, Rocket, Pistachio
<70 )was ERAYFF

FISH / ARl E

Sea bass, Croquette, Sauce gribiche
AXF¥ suafrvh JYEy¥ay—2R

Norwegian salmon, Nage, Herbs
INJz—Y—%y F—Ya1 FE

Sea bream, Hazelnuts, Truffle
B ~—+tILFvy ~Jaz

MEAT / PRI

Kyoto pork, Onion, Chorizo
K- EF& Favvy-—

Venison TAMBA, Caillette, Pumpkin
FHEEE AATvh ER

Kyoto duck, Taro, Coffee
mis B¥F Bk

Japanese beef tenderloin, Lyonnaise, Sauce syrah
HEF74LHR JVIAX—X ¥IFT—Y—2R

Wagyu beef tenderloin, Lyonnaise, Sauce syrah
MFE74LA VIX—X ¥T—VY—2

CHEESE / F+—=2X

Chef’s choice cheese
SIU7EE F—X

DESSERT / FH —Fh

Fig, Japanese chestnut, Hazelnuts

|IEE ME ~A—¥ILFvvy

Sweet potato, Yuzu, Kyoto bancha

EET KEMTF HEXR

Apple, Earl gray, Vanilla
Wi 7-LrLA4 NZS

ROKU KYOTO Autumn parfait
~ Tamba chestnut MONT-BLANC ~

ROKU KYOTO #Fkd/87 =
~FRBE E>TI5> ~

¥4,700

¥4,700

¥4,800

¥5,500

¥5,900

¥5,900

¥8,600

¥9,100

¥9,100

¥10,200

¥14,500

¥4,200

¥2,600

¥2,600

¥2,600

¥4,200

LIGHT MEAL

STARTER / SALAD / SOUP
X/ Y3545/ =7

Paté de campagne, Kyoto pickles
NRTF-R-hoR—=—a HED

Jamon serrano,

Kujo leek and cubeb pepper
NE>ET—/
NEXFES Y TRY -

Grilled Tamba chicken leg,
Caesar salad

P B LA Z UL
S5y

Seasonal salad

FZHOELY IS

Comté de montagne aged 24 months,
Onion gratin soup

Y7 - R-EYF—=a 24, ARK
FoA TS5 A—T

Minestrone soup, Garlic bread
IxZ2hO—% A=Yy s k—Zb

SANDWICH / > RKR9 4 v F

American clubhouse sandwich

TAVBY I5TNIZA BRIy F

Kyoto beef cheese hamburger

WEBEMENRT F—ZAN—H—

PASTA / JINZ %

Pescatore spaghetti
ANT Yy T4 RABE—L

Lamb ragout tagliatelle
F—ARSVTEHFFEDT T —
U7 T vl

Fourme d’Ambert risotto,
Seasonal mushroom

TILLEG o R=)LDYYy ~ BOH
*Using Carnaroli rice grown in Italy

A&V TEAHINFO—)KfEH

CHEESE / F+—X

Chef’s choice cheese

SIUEE F—X

DESSERT / FH —}

Cake of the day
AHD I —F

Assorted fruits
TNL—=YELEE

ROKU KYOTO Autumn parfait
~ Tamba chestnut MONT-BLANC ~

ROKU KYOTO ﬂg@/§71
~ FHEE BT ~
*Only parfait from 12:00p.m. to 9:00p.m. (L.O.)

NRTzDH 12:00p.m. 7 59:00p.m. (L.O.) &2V FTF

¥2,600

¥2,300

¥2,800

¥2,100

¥2,300

¥1,900

¥3,100

¥4,900

¥3,100

¥3,300

¥3,100

¥4,200

¥1,600

¥2,800

¥4,200



DINNER COURSE MENU

K -AUTUMN-
¥10,000

Amberjack, Persimmon, Walnut

HRF il EABE

Norwegian salmon, Nage, Herbs
IV z—Y—%> F—Ya2 FE

Kyoto pork, Onion, Chorizo
R#R—2r FBE Favv-—

Sweet potato, Yuzu, Kyoto bancha

EET KEMT HEXR

Homegrown herb tea

BREN—T 71—

K -TENJIN-

¥24,000

with wine pairing
TA 2 RTYTRE
¥30,000

Amuse bouche

73Ia—X

Tuna, Rocket, Pistachio

/0 J)yads ERYFF

Sea bream, Hazelnuts, Truffle

Hifff ~—+tX)LFwvYy rJa7z

Wagyu beef tenderloin, Lyonnaise, Sauce syrah

ME74LHA VIX—X ¥5—Y—2

Fig, Japanese chestnut, Hazelnuts

M|IER ME ~—¥ILFvvy

Homegrown herb tea

BREN—T 71—

Modern French cuisine celebrating Kyoto’s changing seasons.

ROMNZEOBINVWEEZECHQEDIEESY > TILYF

You can savor dishes that highlight seasonal flavors from across Japan
and local vegetables while enjoying lounging in the Engawa area or the
outdoor terrace along the Tenjin River, where you can relax to the
gentle sounds of the river and take in the stunning view that transforms
with the seasons— fresh green maples in spring, fireflies in summer,

colorful foliage in fall, and snowscape in winter.

FEFLAL BERH UIHALE . Z3ERE— EFOBAVWERKLDD,
Engawa o7 I AED T ST EMNEZ KM OEHE S FICEEZEIT 2N 5,
EEZHOEHOKREOHTTH LMD ANTZEREEZBERELALZI N,

B ¥

Listed prices include 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
Please inform us in advance if you have any food allergjes.
We use rice grown in Japan except for menus that indicate the place of origin.

FRIMAE I (Y — € 2RN5% HEBLI0% hEENE T,
BMICL 7 LILF—RENRTIVELEZL TORALHULMF L ZI W,
EMETRORENAZ 2 —FTATEEXEZFRAL TV XY,

TENJIN



DINNER PRIX-FIXE MENU

## -ROKU-
¥17,500

Amuse bouche

73Ia—X

Amberjack, Persimmon, Walnut

HAF il EABE

Mushrooms, Egg yolk, Ravioli, Kyoto duck
H m YU R

FISH

Sea bass, Croquette, Sauce gribiche
AXF suafrvh JUYEyray—2R

Norwegian salmon, Nage, Herbs
IV z—Y—%y F}—Ya1 FHE

Sea bream, Hazelnuts, Truffle
B ~—+X)LFwvy ~Ja7
MEAT

Kyoto pork, Onion, Chorizo
W#R—r EFAE Faly-—

Venison TAMBA, Caillette, Pumpkin
FHgE HATyh ER

Kyoto duck, Taro, Coffee
=g BEFE Bk

Japanese beef tenderloin, Lyonnaise, Sauce syrah
EE4F74LH VIX—X ¥TF—Y—2Z (+¥2,500)

Wagyu beef tenderloin, Lyonnaise, Sauce syrah
MEITLLA VIX—X ¥TF—Y—2Z (+¥5500)

DESSERT

Fig, Japanese chestnut, Hazelnuts

MIER ME ~—¥iLFrvv

Sweet potato, Yuzu, Kyoto bancha

EET KEMF HEXR

Apple, Earl gray, Vanilla
Mg 7T N=T5

ROKU KYOTO Autumn parfait ~ Tamba chestnut MONT-BLANC ~
ROKU KYOTO #D/NRT7xz~ FBPE €> 75> ~(+¥1,500)

Homegrown herb tea

BREN-T 71—

~

A LA CARTE

STARTER / B3

Mushrooms, Egg yolk, Ravioli, Kyoto duck
" E YU R

Amberjack, Persimmon, Walnut

HRF Al EABE

Tuna, Rocket, Pistachio
<78 )wads EAYFF

FISH / Rl

Sea bass, Croquette, Sauce gribiche
ZAZXF safryvhk JUEv¥ay—2

Norwegian salmon, Nage, Herbs
IV z—Y—%> F—Ya HFE

Sea bream, Hazelnuts, Truffle
B ~—tNLFwvy ~Jaz

MEAT / PRI

Kyoto pork, Onion, Chorizo
R#R—r FE Favyv-—

Venison TAMBA, Caillette, Pumpkin
FHEE HATyh FEKR

Kyoto duck, Taro, Coffee
RS EFE JiEk

Japanese beef tenderloin, Lyonnaise, Sauce syrah
EEF74LH VIX—X ¥F—Y—2R

Wagyu beef tenderloin, Lyonnaise, Sauce syrah
MEF74LR JVIAX—X ¥F—Y—2Z

CHEESE / F¥—X

Chef’s cheese selection

SIT7EOE F—X

DESSERT / FH—hk

Fig, Japanese chestnut, Hazelnuts

|ILR ME ~—HLFvYy

Sweet potato, Yuzu, Kyoto bancha

EEY KEMF ZHEXR

Apple, Earl gray, Vanilla
Wi 7T LA N=3

ROKU KYOTO Autumn parfait
~ Tamba chestnut MONT-BLANC ~

ROKU KYOTO ﬂ’d)/ﬁ“]l
~FEEECTS> ~

¥4,700

¥4,700

¥4,800

¥5,500

¥5,900

¥5,900

¥8,600

¥9,100

¥9,100

¥10,200

¥14,500

¥4,200

¥2,600

¥2,600

¥2,600

¥4,200

LIGHT MEAL

STARTER / SALAD / SOUP
X/ Y3545/ =7

Paté de campagne, Kyoto pickles
NRF-R-hoR—=—a HED

Jamon serrano,

Kujo leek and cubeb pepper
NE>ET—/
NEXFES Yy TRYIN—

Grilled Tamba chicken leg,
Caesar salad

P B LA Z UL
S5y

Seasonal salad

ZHOELVY S

Comté de montagne aged 24 months,
Onion gratin soup

a5 -R-EBYF—=a 247 HAK
F=F TS5 A—T

Minestrone soup, Garlic bread
IRXRAbO—% H—=VYvIb—2h

SANDWICH / > RKR9 4 v F

American clubhouse sandwich

TAVAY JFTNTA YRy F

Kyoto beef cheese hamburger

REEMENRT F—ZXN—H—

PASTA / JINZ %

Pescatore spaghetti
ANT Yy T4 RABE—L

Lamb ragout tagliatelle
F—ANSVTEFFDOIT—
U7 Tyl

Fourme d’Ambert risotto,
Seasonal mushroom
TIVLGT > AR=)LD) Yy~ A)OH
*Using Carnaroli rice grown in Italy

AFV T EHILFO—)KEH

CHEESE / F—X

Chef’s cheese selection

YITREE F-—X
DESSERT / FH —hk

Cake of the day
AHO 7 —F

Assorted fruits
TIL—VEL &Y

ROKU KYOTO Autumn parfait

~ Tamba chestnut MONT-BLANC ~
ROKU KYOTO kD /X7 =
~REEETSY ~

*Only parfait from 12:00p.m. to 9:00p.m. (L.O.)

NRTZzDH 12:00p.m. 7 59:00p.m. (L.O) L2V ET

¥2,600

¥2,300

¥2,800

¥2,100

¥2,300

¥1,900

¥3,100

¥4,900

¥3,100

¥3,300

¥3,100

¥4,200

¥1,600

¥2,800

¥4,200



